
HOUSE COMMITTEE AMENDMENTS

2018 Second Extraordinary Session

Amendments proposed by House Committee on Ways and Means to Original House Bill No. 27 by Representative Lance Harris

1 AMENDMENT NO. 1

2 On page 9, delete lines 25 and 26 in their entirety and insert the following:

3 "(74) Sales of dental devices and materials as provided in R.S.
4 47:305(D)(1)(t)."

5 AMENDMENT NO. 2

6 On page 19, delete lines 8 and 9 in their entirety and insert the following:

7 "(74) Sales of dental devices and materials as provided in R.S.
8 47:305(D)(1)(t)."

9 AMENDMENT NO. 3

10 On page 29, delete lines 8 and 9 in their entirety and insert the following:

11 "(74) Sales of dental devices and materials as provided in R.S.
12 47:305(D)(1)(t)."

13 AMENDMENT NO. 4

14 On page 38, delete lines 8 and 9 in their entirety and insert the following:

15 "(74) Sales of dental devices and materials as provided in R.S.
16 47:305(D)(1)(t)."